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199802090000
43591

02/09/1998
10:57:27

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199802200000
57551

02/20/1998
11:10:36

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRITTON,
BARRY L

199802200000
57671

02/20/1998
11:38:41

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK OF
NORTH
CAROLINA

199607160002
28451

199802250000
63451

02/25/1998
12:41:36

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BELL,
CYNTHIA A

199312070003
90611

199802100000
45511

02/10/1998
10:04:07

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WADE,
FRANKIE L

199507200001
91511

199802120000
48101

02/12/1998
10:51:24

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, JOE M


