Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/02; Name= FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802090000 43591	02/09/1998 10:57:27	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199802200000 57551	02/20/1998 11:10:36	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor		BRITTON, BARRY L						
199802200000 57671	02/20/1998 11:38:41	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor		FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH CAROLINA					199607160002 28451	
199802250000 63451	02/25/1998 12:41:36	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BELL, CYNTHIA A					199312070003 90611	
199802100000 45511	02/10/1998 10:04:07	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WADE, FRANKIE L					199507200001 91511	
199802120000 48101	02/12/1998 10:51:24	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, JOE M						